
$89,900

103 CAMILLE CT, OLDSMAR, FL 34677, USA
https://dadecityrealty.com

This first floor end unit 2BR/2BA East Lake Woodlands condo has
been lovingly cared for and exceptionally maintained. Recent
updates include: wood kitchen cabinets, A/C (2009) with UV air
handler and maintenance contract paid until 2017, updated light
switches, washer/dryer (2012), Florida room enclosed with
windows, and more. Master Bedroom measures 13×14 and
features two […]

Donna Miller, PA

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Sold

• 1196 sq ft



Rooms

Room type Dimensions Length Width

Bedroom 2 12x11 11 12

Dining Room 12x13 13 12

Kitchen 09x16 16 9

Living Room 12x13 13 12

Master Bedroom 13x14 14 13

Master Bathroom

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Central, Electric Floor covering: Carpet, Ceramic Tile

Exterior material: Block, Stucco Roof: Shingle

Parking: None

Amenities & Features



Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No CommunityFeatures: Pool

WindowFeatures: Blinds, Rods, Window
Treatments

ExteriorFeatures: Rain Gutters, Sliding
Doors

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable
Connected, Electricity Connected, Public

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Oven,
Range, Range Hood, Refrigerator, Washer,
Water Softener Owned

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Eat-in Kitchen, Living
Room, Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Solid
Wood Cabinets, Split Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s),
Window Treatments, Wood Burning


